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Color & Fragrances

• Packing: Each case contains 3 packs of 2 total 6 xcren HD.
• Xtra hygiene, lasts twice as long as other screens on the market. 60 day PLUS
• Xtra protection, uses our Patented Sealed Bristle  Technology ™,  to eliminate 
  urine backsplash in a urinal

• New great X design
• Infused with a proprietary resin that uses timed release fragrance technology
• • Fresh clean scent
• Designed for heavily tra cked public restrooms, such as those found in hotels, 
  convention centers, restaurants and hospitals

• No VOC’s 
• Perfect for waterless urinals
• Private labeling

(925) 371-1277     info@ekcos.com
www.ekcos.com

6,69 in
17 cm

8.82 oz  /  122.35 grsWeight

7.08 in
18 cm

0.82 in
2.1 cm

Deodorizes
Protects urinal trap from debris
Eliminates urine splatter and splashback
Reduces the transfer of bacteria
Maintains the urinal cleaner in between cleanings
Creates a more hygienic environment for users
CreaCreates a more positive experience for users
Duration

Features

60 days


